FIXING_DATE
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.
2025.10.14.

TIME

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

(o) 4
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usbD
ZAR

BUY
214.0621
195.971
60.3545
235.8767
412.2388
15.7535
51.3222
383.2996
440.119
42.6704
99.7241
2.7077
2.181
32.555
188.6503
89.9321
75.2926
4.1563
34.7245
254.8535
10.1161
7.9298
331.775
18.9938

MIDDLE
219.4056
200.8002
61.8552
241.729
422.5348
16.1446
52.5852
392.725
451.071
43.7267
102.2562
2.7777
2.2351
33.3609
193.3987
92.1565
77.1524
4.2697
35.5842
261.2246
10.3675
8.1278
339.9775
19.4676

SELL
224.7529
205.6299

63.3567
247.5838
432.8387

16.5358

53.8484
402.1504
462.0294

44.7834
104.7922

2.8479
2.2893

34.1671
198.1525

94.3816

79.0126

4.3838

36.4442
267.6007

10.6191

8.326
348.1822
19.9417



